

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14059/2025

Om Pavitra Bhojnalay

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Road Transport Corporation

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Darsh Pareek

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

05/05/2026

List the matter on 25.05.2026.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(SAMEER JAIN),J